
1 96 99 96 98 389
2 97 97 98 96 388
3 97 95 95 96 383
4 94 97 96 95 382
5 94 93 96 95 378
6 Marchand Serge 94 90 93 96 373
7 94 94 86 94 368
8 87 89 90 85 351
9 89 84 90 86 349

Moyenne 373.44

1 98 98 95 99 390
2 Rossier François 97 97 98 97 389
3 94 97 97 99 387
4 95 99 90 97 381
5 94 91 97 96 378
6 94 99 95 90 378
7 91 88 92 90 361
8 87 85 84 97 353
9 84 95 87 87 353

10 90 81 87 86 344
11 Rossier Patrice 87 84 82 87 340
12 83 83 83 85 334
13 82 89 76 84 331

Moyenne 363.00

 Fribourg Ville
1  Fribourg Ville 96 91 96 97 380
2  Fribourg Ville 90 92 94 96 372
3  Fribourg Ville 89 89 85 94 357
4  Fribourg Ville 90 89 91 80 350
5  Fribourg Ville 82 88 85 85 340
6  Fribourg Ville 83 82 82 83 330

Moyenne 354.83

Match Avry-Cottens-Fribourg

15.10.2019 à Cottens

Avry
Grangier Aurélie  Avry-sur-Matran
Aebischer Marius  Avry-sur-Matran
Schweizer Dominique  Avry-sur-Matran
Marguet Denis  Avry-sur-Matran
Cotting Julien  Avry-sur-Matran

 Avry-sur-Matran
Descloux Benoît  Avry-sur-Matran
Schweizer Mathias  Avry-sur-Matran
Cotting André-Claude  Avry-sur-Matran

 Cottens
Maag Simon  Cottens

 Cottens
Rohrbasser Ludovic  Cottens
Volery Maxime  Cottens
Monney Olivier  Cottens
Maag Martin  Cottens
Schneider Nicolas  Cottens
Zürcher Marcel  Cottens
Bulliard Jean-Louis  Cottens
Bulliard Pascal  Cottens

 Cottens
Oberson Gilbert  Cottens
Schneider Alexandre  Cottens

Hertzog Patrick
Schmutz Philippe
Lavers Mélanie
Vauthey Coline
Moullet Jacques
Visvarajah Nirujan

 



Individuelle
1 98 98 95 99 390
2 96 99 96 98 389
3 Rossier François 97 97 98 97 389
4 97 97 98 96 388
5 94 97 97 99 387
6 97 95 95 96 383
7 94 97 96 95 382
8 95 99 90 97 381
9  Fribourg Ville 96 91 96 97 380

10 94 91 97 96 378
11 94 93 96 95 378
12 94 99 95 90 378
13 Marchand Serge 94 90 93 96 373
14  Fribourg Ville 90 92 94 96 372
15 94 94 86 94 368
16 91 88 92 90 361
17  Fribourg Ville 89 89 85 94 357
18 87 85 84 97 353
19 84 95 87 87 353
20 87 89 90 85 351
21  Fribourg Ville 90 89 91 80 350
22 89 84 90 86 349
23 90 81 87 86 344
24 Rossier Patrice 87 84 82 87 340
25  Fribourg Ville 82 88 85 85 340
26 83 83 83 85 334
27 82 89 76 84 331
28  Fribourg Ville 83 82 82 83 330

Match Avry-Cottens-Fribourg

15.10.2019 à Cottens

Maag Simon  Cottens
Grangier Aurélie  Avry-sur-Matran

 Cottens
Aebischer Marius  Avry-sur-Matran
Rohrbasser Ludovic  Cottens
Schweizer Dominique  Avry-sur-Matran
Marguet Denis  Avry-sur-Matran
Volery Maxime  Cottens
Hertzog Patrick
Monney Olivier  Cottens
Cotting Julien  Avry-sur-Matran
Maag Martin  Cottens

 Avry-sur-Matran
Schmutz Philippe
Descloux Benoît  Avry-sur-Matran
Schneider Nicolas  Cottens
Lavers Mélanie
Zürcher Marcel  Cottens
Bulliard Jean-Louis  Cottens
Schweizer Mathias  Avry-sur-Matran
Vauthey Coline
Cotting André-Claude  Avry-sur-Matran
Bulliard Pascal  Cottens

 Cottens
Moullet Jacques
Oberson Gilbert  Cottens
Schneider Alexandre  Cottens
Visvarajah Nirujan
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